
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ

Benjamin ANCIAUX
hamok
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 8380m

--/26 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Wouter HUS 0:42:46 [1000]
2. Joschi SCHMID 0:43:53 [975]
3. Liam THIELS 0:46:06 [928]

1. 135 00:03:22 476m 7'04"/km
2. 146 00:03:26 00:06:48 535m 6'25"/km
3. 162 00:04:44 00:11:32 635m 7'27"/km
4. 170 00:04:16 00:15:48 701m 6'05"/km
5. 172 00:01:22 00:17:10 237m 5'46"/km
6. 173 00:00:51 00:18:01 137m 6'12"/km
7. 164 00:02:03 00:20:04 337m 6'05"/km
8. 159 00:02:57 00:23:01 354m 8'20"/km
9. 167 00:01:05 00:24:06 179m 6'03"/km

10. 168 00:01:06 00:25:12 170m 6'28"/km
11. 165 00:00:48 00:26:00 130m 6'09"/km
12. 134 00:06:03 00:32:03
13. 133 00:00:21 00:32:24
14. 131 00:00:18 00:32:42
15. 127 00:01:26 00:34:08 230m 6'14"/km
16. 124 00:01:22 00:35:30 226m 6'03"/km
17. 121 00:02:17 00:37:47 289m 7'54"/km
18. 117 00:01:21 00:39:08 223m 6'03"/km
19. 999 00:04:57 00:44:05
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